Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

22020
22018
22001
22005
22017
22019
22041
22031
22039
22037
22036
22006
22010
22029
22025
22044
22007
22027
22023
22004
22034
22040
22028
22022
22030
22033

Mai zy

M ck
Keegan
Ri sk
Seeker
Dazzl e
Bl aze
Curry

Ei nstein
Ci sco
E-Z
Pebbl es
Ki x

Cal ypso
Romance
Kel sey
Kir

Fl ash
Meg

Tr udy
Pai va
Booker T
Mer

Pi per R
Ri vet
Crave

Armband Nane

26003
26010
26008
26016
26015
26013
26011
26007
26006
26014

Sequel
Rev

Kar ma
Wonder
Flo Jo
Hool i gan
Samm e
Jett

Sni per
Jack

Ganbl e:

Ti

40.
39.
43.
41.
41.
41.
40.
43.
41.
42.
43.
45.
46.
46.
48.
58.
44,

No

53.
42.
52.
46.
42.
53.

No

Saturday, March 3, 2012
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

e 7Pt

03
68
09
40
64
94
67
35
13
89
86
93
62
37
45
49
25
Ti nme
35
66
63
98
04
97
Ti nme

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

42.
43.
40.
42.

15 seconds

e 7Pt

02
56
82
63
Ti nme
.40
Ti nme
.12
. 20
.18
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Mast ers

SPt
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3Pt
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Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 2
2 7
4 3
4 7
2 5
5 4
4 5
3 6
2 5
4 1

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

P P WNDNOONEPENWWONPEPWONDNOODNWNWEDNOW

Gambl e

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

NDNNPFPWOWNPEAENWW

Gambl e

30
30
30

Lois Mark

Scor e

76
72
71
70
64
63
62
60
59
57
48
44
39
38
38
38
34
34
33
32
32
31
25
18
15

Lois Mark

Scor e

68
64
61
45
41
40
36
35
27
25

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



26009 Ri pl ey 48. 55 0

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt
1 16008 Shi ne No Tinme 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

37

13
35. 1%

3 3
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
3 6

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

25

Lois Mark
Scor e

35



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22006 Pi per M 43. 08 0 4 3 2 30 61 Qualified
2 P22003 Merlin 43. 88 0 2 6 1 30 59 Qualified
3 P22007 Sam 46. 92 0 2 4 1 23

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16007 Rose 41. 56 0 5 4 3 30 70 Qualified
2 P16003 Sony 44. 33 0 3 7 1 30 67 Qualified
3 P16002 Sandy No Tine 0 4 4 1 33
4 P16004 Ally 51.79 0 4 4 0 32

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12001 Blitz No Tinme 0 3 6 3 36

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 22 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V08001 Al 42.90 0 3 1 1 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Masters Standard

D stance: 172 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 22019 Dazzl e 45. 82 0. 00 0
2 22017 Seeker 45. 88 0. 00 0
3 22034 Pai va 46. 10 0. 00 0
4 22002 Pi ka 46. 39 0. 00 0
5 22022 Pi per R 50. 02 0. 00 0
22029 Cal ypso 50. 28 0. 00 0
22039 Ei nstein 50. 66 0. 00 0
22018 M ck 37.81 0. 00 0
22001 Keegan 39. 15 0. 00 0
22036 E-Z 42.00 0. 00 1
22010 Ki x 42.06 0. 00 1
22031 Curry 58. 93 3.93 1
22028 Mer 43. 69 0. 00 0
22020 Mai zy 44.59 0. 00 1
22013 Roxy 52. 67 0. 00 1
22006 Pebbl es 52.00 0. 00 0
22023 Meg No Tinme 0. 00 0
22037 Cisco No Ti e 0. 00 0
22025 Romance No Ti e 0. 00 0
22005 Ri sk No Tinme 0. 00 0
22041 Bl aze No Ti e 0. 00 0
22007 Kir No Tinme 0. 00 0
22040 Booker T No Ti e 0. 00 0
22030 Ri vet No Tine 0. 00 0

D stance: 172 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 26
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26015 Flo Jo 42.20 0. 00 0
2 26007  Jett 43.59 0. 00 0
3 26014  Jack 46. 02 0. 00 0
4 26006 Sni per 46. 70 0. 00 0
26016  Wonder 43.59 0. 00 0
26008 Kar ma No Ti e 0. 00 0
26013 Hool i gan No Ti e 0. 00 0
26011 Samm e No Tine 0. 00 0
26003 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0

Saturday, March 3, 2012

22 inch Judge:

S

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OCOP~,FRPLPPFPMNOOORPRPFPOOOOOODO

nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

F

eNeoNeolNeoNoNolNeolNolNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNeNolNolNolNolNolNolNel

E
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E
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Lois Mark

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.93
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
20. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

®ANCIUTUTO OO OO OO

3333333

Lois Mark

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



D stance: 166 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
16008 Shi ne No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16005 Blitz No Ti me 0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 35

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22006 Pi per M 49. 14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22003 Merlin 49. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16007 Rose 41.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16002 Sandy 50. 26 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16006 Wynper No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16003 Sony Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Veterans Standard



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

22020
22001
22039
22006
22009
22022
22025
22027
22034
22004
22040
22018
22017
22030
22036
22044
22019
22023
22029
22037
22007
22028
22005
22002
22041
22010
22033

Mai zy
Keegan
Ei nstein
Pebbl es
Ri | ey

Pi per R
Romance
Fl ash
Pai va
Tr udy
Booker T
M ck
Seeker
Ri vet
E-Z

Kel sey
Dazzl e
Meg

Cal ypso
Ci sco
Kir

Mer

Ri sk

Pi ka

Bl aze
Ki x
Crave

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26016
26014
26003
26015
26009
26008
26006
26002
26011

Wonder
Jack

Sequel
Flo Jo
Ri pl ey
Kar ma
Sni per
Lot us

Sami e

Saturday, March 3, 2012
M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
45. 04 1+7
48. 37 1+7
53. 45 1+7
54, 25 1+7
54, 47 1+7
55. 15 1+7
44. 96 1+7
50. 05 1+7
52.24 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e 1+7
40. 27 1+7
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e 1+7
39. 68 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
13.76 1+0
No Ti e 1+0
No Ti e 1+0
Absent
Absent

Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
48. 27 1+7
50. 08 1+7
51. 07 1+7
43. 94 1+7
58. 02 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
20.75 1+3
No Ti e 1+3

22 inch Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+0

Judge:

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4

Lois Mark

RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 20
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+7 14
1+7 5
1+7 0
14

1+7 5
1+7 0
1+0 0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Lois Mark

RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 14
1+7 5
1+7 0
1+0 2
0

0

Scor e

44
44
44
44
44
44
38
38
38
38
31
29
24
23
22
21
17

P L PFL 00 OO

Scor e

51
51
51
38
29
24

©

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified



26013 Hool i gan 17.78 1+0 0 1

Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 16008 Shi ne 47.99 1+7 1+7 1+7 14 38 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P16002 Sandy 55. 64
2 P16003 Sony 53. 27

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P22003 Merlin 57.84
2 P22007 Sam No Ti e

3 P22006 Piper M 11.54
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 6

Saturday, March 3, 2012
Performancelll Snooker

16 inch Judge: Lois Mark

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs
1+7  1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 27

22 inch Judge: Lois Mark

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7  1+7  1+7 20

1+7  1+7  1+7 2

1+0 0
0. 0%

Scor e

44 Super Q
43 Qualified

Scor e

44 Qualified
26
1



Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V08001 Al No Ti nme

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

Saturday, March 3, 2012
Veter ans Snooker

8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7 0

. 0%

Scor e



Saturday, March 3, 2012

22 inch Judge:

26 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22001 Keegan 28. 62 0. 00 0 0
2 22005 Ri sk 28.78 0. 00 0 0
3 22034 Pai va 29.12 0. 00 0 0
4 22006 Pebbl es 29. 57 0. 00 0 0
5 22017 Seeker 32.52 0. 00 0 0
22027 Fl ash 33. 37 0. 00 0 0
22029 Cal ypso 35. 33 0. 00 0 0
22022 Pi per R 36. 62 0. 00 0 0
22039 Ei nstein 39.77 0. 00 0 0
22044 Kel sey 27.93 0. 00 0 1
22010 Ki x 31.26 0. 00 1 0
22020 Mai zy 32.14 0. 00 1 1
22030 Ri vet 27.11 0. 00 1 2
22007 Kir 30. 49 0. 00 0 3
22013 Roxy 47. 49 7.49 2 0
22025 Romance 51. 82 11. 82 2 2
22004  Trudy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22018 M ck 27. 88 0. 00 0 0
22041 Bl aze No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22028 Mer No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22040 Booker T No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22037 G sco No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22002 Pi ka No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22031 Curry No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22036 E-Z No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22023 Meg No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 26003 Sequel 30. 57 0. 00 0 0
2 26014  Jack 30.81 0. 00 0 0
3 26013 Hool i gan 32.36 0. 00 0 0
4 26007  Jett 32.79 0. 00 0 0
26002 Lot us 32. 87 0. 00 0 0
26011 Samm e 35.35 0. 00 0 0
26008 Kar ma 32.98 0. 00 1 0
26015 Flo Jo 33.18 0. 00 1 0
26016  Wonder 31.51 0. 00 1 1
26006 Sni per No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

F

eNeoNeolNeNeolNolNeoNeoNolNoloNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNolNolNolNelNolNolNo]

F
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E
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E
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Lois Mark

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.49
.82
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

VOO0 O0OO0OOO0O0O

Wk PR
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333333333

Lois Mark

2
2]
o
=
D

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim

VOO OOO0O

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 40 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16008 Shi ne 31. 49 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 43.2%

Judge:
F

0

Lois Mark

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Saturday, March 3, 2012
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22003 Merlin 36. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22006 Pi per M 36. 64 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P22007 Sam No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16006 \Whynper 31.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16002 Sandy 40. 99 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16003 Sony No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 D a 33.05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 46 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V08001 Al No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 37.5%
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